IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

15 AUGUST 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE KUBUSHI J

1. ABSA BANKLTD VS A M ENGELBRECHT 012084/24
2. ABSA BANK LTD VS M R SHONGWE 094889/23
3. FNB BANKLTD VS L MAREMA 036407/24
4. OCEAN SKYE LTD VS TAMMY TAYLOR 119336/23
5. SASFIN BANK LTD VS DJUICE NETLWORK LTD 121763/23
6. SB GUARANTEE \ R G CHIKONYE 069540/23
7. S MATIKO VS STD BANK LTD 046446/24

8. STD BANKLTD VS N MASEKO 030214/22



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

STD BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

EX PARTE: AR BORNMAN

EX PARTE: M E MARULE

EX PATE: PJ DE WET

FNB BANK LTD

SALPC

NEDBANK LTD

M M MARIPANE

M J BEZUIDENHOUIT

SUPERDRIVE INVETMENTS

NEDBANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

S B MASOMBUKA

W E VAN SCHALKWYK

V M BASI

S BREYTENBACH

R M TAUWATSWALA

RAF

E DU PLESSIS

L C MALULEKE

L MUSHWANA

004484/24

006145/24

016858/24

022461/24

052397/24

20043/20

49561/21

032167/22

19626/20

005012/24

70800/18

042325/23



21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

EX PARTE: D ATHIRD

STD BANK LTD

N M MASEKO

M H SELEMELA

CONICAL TECHNOLOGIES

EX PARTE; T E KGAMADI+1

EX PARTE: J M OERSON+1

ABSA BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

FNB MORTGAGE

FNB MORTGAGE

FNB BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

J M MOFOKENG+1

RAF

RAF

DETNET SA LTD

D J NIGRINI+1

N G MBUYANE

B MAILWANE

K MONAGENG

N | MBEDZI

057561/24

130435/23

51582/20

21375/17

24899/21

075141/24

080183/24

43848/21

087354/23

126917/23

021078/24

009504/24



33. FNB BANK LTD VS N KUMALO 034080/24

34. B D HUMA VS N E MASILOMPANE 020222/22

CASELINE BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

35. ABSA BANK LTD VS P CSMITH 003194/24

36. RUBICON TRUST VS RAF 050387/24



15 AUGUST 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE THOBANE AJ

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

A MABUSELA

F M MATIJILA

FNB BANK LTD

HEAVENS EDGE LTD

IN2WORKS NETWORKS

J P FOURIE+1

KTTLADI+1

K’'SHANE HOME ASS

K KNOOP+1

EX PARTE: B PARKES

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

REGISTRAR OF DEEDS,PTA

MIN OF DEFENCE+3

TIVANANI TRADING

CE HEWITT

W A MAREE

RAF

N RANIS

R GLADSTONE+4

019249/24

065385/23

016876/24

103323/23

071684/24

073390/24

129280/23

104203/23

055935/23

052422/24



47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

EX PARTE: D BOSSERT

EX PARTE: M DENNETT

CHANGING TIDES

T SIFUNDA

ABSA BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

CHANGING TIDES

STD BANK LTD

CHANGING TIDES

M Z JASONE

EX PARTE; D A ROSSOUW+1

EX PARTE: C E DRIESSEN

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

O LRACHWENE

RAF

S HREPINGA

S M MBATHA

E FENYANE

G N MWAMBA

E N MAHOA+1

RAF

052201/24

065534/24

017004/24

65793/20

B5684/23

87975/19

031258/24

4611/16

023214/24

74242/18

042892/24

049931/24



59. AM DLAMINI

60. B/C OF TULLEKEN

61. M A NKOSI

62. T C NWAEME

63. STD BANK LTD

64. ABSA BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

T P MANALA

RAF

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

T R MUKUMELA

M R MATJENE

30098/20

30756/22

18658/18

B40255/22

011619/24

033813/23

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

65. STD BANK LTD

66. STD BANK LTD

67. STD BANK LTD

68. STD BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

K'S MARIPANE

L A MOGODIRI

M M KHOZA

S CTHELA

031313/23

024679/23

074156/23

050871/22



69. ABSA TRUST LTD VS RAF 050398/24

70. H CVENTER VS RAF 032187/23

71. RUBICON TRUST VS RAF 055901/24



15 AUGUST 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MOLELEKI AJ

72. MARALCO BUSINESS ADVISARS VS S MJWARA 009630/24
73. P E MASHIYI VS RAF 129183/23
74. PORT PROVENCE HOME ASS VS M A MAFOKENG 032914/24
75. S ERASMUS VS RAF 042035/22
76. STD BANK LTD VS T CMCHUNU 098778/23
77.STD BANK LTD VS K DHAVU+1 023376/24
78. CHANGING TIDES VS A S KAPP+1 020294/22
79. STD BANK LTD VS C W DE KLERK 000332/23
80. EX PARTE: M L GROBLER 073940/24

81. EXPARTE: T E SLABBERT 067262/24



82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

EX PARTE: S C VAN DEVENTER+1

B/C OF ORCHID

Z H INSEL

ABSA BANK LTD

ABSA BANK LTD

K'N MUDAU

NEDBAN LTD

EX PARTE: R J BUITENDAG

COVENANT LOGISTICS

ABSA BANK LTD

R SLAUGHTER+3 VS

EX PARTE: T MURRAY

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

MUNICIPAL INFRASTRUCTURE AGENT+3

W B HALL

LENZ CATERING SUPPLIES CC

L LEGODI

H L DE ABREAU

RAF

J B MKHONDO

LEG TRANSPORT

Z N LANGA+1

050372/24

023382/24

056977/24

19558/21

059658/22

054542/23

7978/21

067268/24

33181/22

018559/24

36596/16

071643/24



94. M F MUSSUEI

95. P NXUMALO

96. ] M VERMAAK

97. ABSA BANK LTD

98. F HLATSWAYO

99. ADV BOUWER

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

RAF

TURNWELD ENGINEERING CC

RAF

RAF

97995/15

42259/20

40748/19

37233/22

6982/21

16404/14



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

100. RUBICON TRUST LTD VS RAF 050393/24
101. ™M WATER VS DEPT OF WATER&SANITATION 129550/23
102. NATIONAL STADIUM VS TRAVEL ASTAR LTD 052113/24
103. R&D TRADING VS LITTLE ROCKY DEVELOPMENT 063137/24
104. S ANENE VS M | MASIKE 107946/23
105. NEDBANKLTD VS A C CREIGHTON 029824/24

106. EXPARTE: W M PRINSLOO 069865/24






